LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Page 1/6 Rev. 08/17/22
SPEC.2046.A.0822
6” LED Architectural Downlight
LAD6

Weight lbs (kg) 9 (4.1)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
damp location
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Page 2/6 Rev. 08/17/22
SPEC.2046.A.0822
Type:
6” LED Architectural Downlight
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family LED Technology Lumen Package Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI2 Beam Optics3
LAD6 - 6” New Construction1 LED 14L - 1400 Lumens
25L - 2500 Lumens
32L - 3200 Lumens
41L - 4100 Lumens
UNV - 120-277V DIM1 - Dims to 1%
(0-10V dimming)
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Blank - 80 min. SP - Spot
NF - Narrow Flood
FL - Flood
WF - Wide Flood
1	 Housing can ship ahead of the light engine and reflector.
2	 90 CRI requires 55 day leadtime & 100 MOQ; Consult Factory.
3	 Refer to IES Files for Beam Spread.
4	 Self-flanged TR6RWW wall wash reflector comes with 40º integrated optic; additional beam optics not compatible.
5	 Flangeless TR6RFL frosted floating lens comes with integrated white metal trim; accessory white metal trim ring not required.
6	 Regressed lens trims are wet location listed. All other trims are rated for damp location.
7	 For complete fixture with remote mount EM for T-Grid install, order remote battery with grid mount kit.
8	 For new construction frame kit with EM for T-Grid install, order T-Grid bracket separately.
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
WH - White metal trim ring (only compatible w/ flangeless trims) 616106
EM - Emergency Battery 658633
C27 - 27” channel bars (pair) 205599
C52 - 52” channel bars (pair) 287522
NB - Nailer bar kt (set of 4) 345989
SCIK - Suspended ceiling installation kit (set of 4 channel bars & 4 T-grid clips) 234808
BL1 - Black metal trim ring 647671
Remote Mount Battery 778196
Remote Battery with Grid Mount Kit7 786277
New Construction Frame Kit-1 pack 634327
New Construction Frame Kit-2 pack 635859
New Construction Frame Kit-1 pack with Self-Diagnostic EM 791416
New Construction Frame Kit-2 pack with Self-Diagnostic EM 791417
T-Grid Bracket for EM8 791431
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LAD6   LED   25L   UNV   DIM1   35   NF   TR6R   HAZ
Reflector Finish
Self-flanged TR6R - Open Reflector SF HAZ - Haze semi- diffused
SF SPC - Specular clear
TR6RWW - Wall Wash4 SF HAZ - Haze semi-diffused
Flangeless
(Ships standard w/ white plastic trim ring)
TR6R - Open Reflector HAZ - Haze semi-diffused, white trim ring
SPC - Specular clear, white trim ring
TR6RFL - Frosted floating Lens5 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused Reflector w/ Frosted Floating Lens, w/ integrated white metal trim ring
(optional trim ring not compatible)
SPC - Specular Clear Reflector w/ Frosted Floating Lens, w/ integrated white metal trim ring
(optional ring not compatible)
TR6RWW - Wall Wash4 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused wall wash reflector, white trim ring
TR6B - Baffle HAZ - Haze semi-diffused reflector WH - White baffle and white trim ring
BLK - Black Baffle and white trim ring
TR6BL - Baffle w/ Regressed Lens6 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused reflector WH - White baffle and white trim ring
SPC - Specular clear BLK - Black Baffle and white trim ring
R6RL - Regressed Lens6 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused reflector w/ specular clear regressed lens and white trim ring